*In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency (England

Snales Rues 020 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

TUESDAY

HIINaH

01/08/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company number WFEWWFWE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Psonar Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forenamel(s) Mary Anne

Surname Currie-Smith

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Maynards

Street | 24 High Street
|

Post town | Whittlesford

County/Region | Cambridge

i (o822 [4[ [T

Country

u Liquidator’'s name ©

Fuli forename(s) Louise Donna og::mgg:;gsx) tell us about

Surname Baxter ancther liquidator.

Liquidator's address ®

Building name/number | The Old Exchange 98::‘:;“2‘::;3:;‘;; el s about

Street | 234 Southchurch Road another liquidator.
|

Post town | Southend on Sea

County/Region | Essex

e [s]s[ 1] [2[ €]

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQG2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o p[ ERMT

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sinature

AN RIS, X

Signature date ’?I? ’TW E’?’T’?

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact informatian, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[Cnntacl name

Carol Wilson

Ali information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

Maynards

| 24 High Street

|™™  Whittlesford
Cm - Cambridge

[ Je[sl2[2] [4] T
Country
e 01223 495660

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

&1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 30Z.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email engquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Psonar Limited

on the 28 July 2017 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under section 95
of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of truth

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name L.kl/('
Signed \ Wfé_//(,(./{
s

Dated J“L"( LS‘"’(; ul p e




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Psonar Limited

on the 28 July 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MART N ﬂ\ é'(@'/

Signed /L{ i@é/

Dated 2‘ 64/”\5[ 201 4




Psonar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 July 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 2,676.00 669.00
VAT Refund 11,324.00 11,324.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

11,993.00

28/7/17

Signature ﬂ’%




Psonar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 July 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,993.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,993.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
11,993.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {tc carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,993.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,993.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,993.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 262,321.00
262,321.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {250,328.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (250,328.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 266.00
266.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (250,594.00}

Signature fl'_é "b'_i égé‘ Date 217/201 7



Begbies Traynor {Central) LLP
Psonar Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CADD 2i Design Limited St Johns Innovation Centre, Cowley Road, Cambridge, CB4 OWS 420.00
CAD1 2 Pears (Music 4.5) 53¢ Golders Green Road, London, NW11 3EL 178.80
CAD2 Armazon Web Service PO Box 84023, Seattle, WAS8124-8423, USA 34,423.66
CAD3 ADP Call Centres Ltd Isher House, Michigan Avenue, Salford Quays, Manchester, M50 2GY 97.20
CBOO Blue Lemons Limited 17b Canonbury Square, Londan, N1 2AL 7.911.20
CBO1 Brilt Consultancy 12 Lynmouth Road, London, N2 9LS 10,813.20
cCoo Crowdcube Limited Innovation Centre, University of Exeter, Rertnes Drive, Exeter, EX4 4RN 1,200.00
CDoo Digital Works Rowlandson House, 289-293 Ballards Lane, North Finchley, London 3,120.00
CEDO Egan & Talbot 15a Water Lane, Impington, Cambridge, CB24 9XW 12,432.62
CEOD1 Eidetika Limited 6 Hawthorn Way, Cambridge, CB4 1AX 36,358.18
CGoo Go Genie Limited t/a Netleadz 13 Almington Street, London, N4 3BP 18,450.00
CHOQ Jakob Holovsky Mezoun 83, 267 18, Czech Republic 17,375.00
ClQ0 10S Bits Limited 28 Regents Court, Sopwith Way, Kingston upon Thames, Surrey, KT2 5AG 39,850.00
CJoo Ashley Joiner 143 Seaford Road, Seven Sisters, N15 50X 700.00
cLoo Leo Lait Flat 2, 416 New Cross Road, London, SE14 6TY 24,166.80
CMO00 Manifest London Ltd 8-14 Vine Hidl, Farringdon, Lendon, EC1R 5DX 3,053.00
CPOO Derek Pink Stoney Hedge House, Skeats Bush, East Hendred, Wantage, Oxfordshire, 0X12 8LH 50,000.00
CROO Reed Smith The Broadgate Tower, 20 Primrose Street, London, EC2A 2RS 1,299.00
CT00 The Station Office Netwark LLP t/a The Office Group Limited, The Office Group, Eastside, London N1C 4AX 568.80
cuoo Universal Music Operations Limited Credit Control Ground Floor, Beaumont House, Avonmore Road, London W14 8TS 0.86
20 Entries Totalling 262,418.32

Signature

Page 10of 1

AL A4

1PS SQL Ver. 2015.09

28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value  Shares

HAD2 Abdulkareem Alawiye 47¢c Malvern road, Kilburn Park, London, NW6 5PU B Investment shares Q.00 20 0.00 0.00
HHO?  Adam Hunter 44 Osprey Way, Chelmsford, Essex, CM2 8XU B investment shares 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HKD1 Adam Kerr 8 Banhams Close, Cambridge, CB4 1HX Ordinary 0.00 31,047 0.00 0.00
HLD2 Adam Lawrence 33 Hay Lane, Shifey, Solihult, West Midlands, BS0 4EG B investment shares 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HRO1 Alexander Riddell 7 Seton Terrace, Skelmerlie, Morth Ayrshire, PA1T 5AX B investment shares 0.00 250 0.00 0.00
HBGB  Andrew Brook 5 Abbey Road, Harbone, Birmingham, B17 QJT Crdinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
HC06  Andrew Catile 3 Bradford Road, Cld Town, Swinden, Wilts, SN1 4FE B investment shares 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HMO08  Andrew Moss 83 Abingdon Road, London, W8 6AW Ordinary 0.00 7,000 Q.00 0.00
HPGO  Andrew Palmer Netherdale, 16 Webbs Way, Kidlington, Oxfordshire, OX5 2EW Crdinary G.00 5,000 0.00 0.00

B investment shares 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HRO4  Andrew Russell 241 Kimbolton Road, Bedford, MK41 BAE Ordinary 0.00 6,000 0.00 0.00
HTOO0 Andrew Taggart 3 Winkhurst Way, Burgess Hill, RH15 0RU Crdinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00

Signature X/(

Page 1 of 11

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value  Shares
HMO1  Anil Malhotra 13 Kimberley Read, Cambridge, CB4 1HG Ordinary 0.00 96,319 0.00 0.00
HBO2 Annasticia Barnes 68 Tottenham Road, Hackney, London, N1 4EW B investment shares 0.00 10 0.00 .00
HAQS  Anouar Assouali Flat 4, Beech Court, EImfield Way, London, W3 3TT B investment shares 0.00 250 0.00 Q.00
HBOO  Ash Balakrishnan 40 Hathaway Road, Croydon, Surrey, CR0 2TP B investment shares 0.00 150 ¢.00 0.00
HMCZ  Bezaleei Mambwe 86 Kingsway, Worksop, Notts, 581 0AG B investment shares 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HPO2 Blaine Peakall 1 Fallowfield, Beyton, Suffclk, IP30 9BN Ordinary 0.00 944 0.00 Q.00
HBO3  Catherine Bates Stoney Hedge House, Skeats Bush, East Hendred, Wantage, Ordinary 0.00 20,000 0.00 0.00
HMO5  Christian Moores 5 Mill Lane, Histon, Cambs, CB24 9HW B investment shares 0.00 50 6.00 0.00
HCOB  Christopher Conn 410 California Building, Deals Gateway, Lendon, SE13 75F Ordinary 0.00 1,000 .00 0.00
HDOO  Christopher de la Vega 15 Stanbridge Road, Putney, London, 3W15 10X Ordinary 0.00 865 0.00 0.00
HDO2  Christopher During 22 Challice Way, London, 3W2 3RD B investment shares 0.00 10 0.00 0.00

Signature /L/ [ J {

-

Page 2 of 11 1PS SQU ver. 2010

28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar Limited

C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Cailed Up  Paid Up

Value  Shares

HMOO  Christopher Mairs The Quiet House, 13 Macauley Buiklings, Widcombe, Bath, BA Ordinary 0.00 33.824 0.00 0.00
HCOE  Crowdcube Limited The Innovation Centre, University of Exeler Campus, Rennes D B invesiment shares 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HCOF Curtis Banks Plc Colston Tower, Colston Street, Bristol, BS1 4UX Ordinary 0.00 27,000 0.00 0.00
HS06  Daniel Stachowiak 7 Easby Abbey, Bedford, MK41 OWA Ordinary 0.00 6,752 0.00 0.00
HBO1 Danilo Barani 30 Ecclesbourne Gardens, Paimers Green, Londen, N13 5JB B Investment shares 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
HGO02  David Gill The Hermitage, London Road, Six Mile Bottom, Newmarket, C Crdinary 0.00 124,199 0.00 0.00
HRQ5  David Ryan 9 Queens Acre, Windsor, SL4 2BE Ordinary 0.00 39,265 0.00 0.00
HS04 Dean Skivington 4 Ballard Road, Swanage, Dorset, BH19 1NG B investment shares 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HHO06  Deborah Hudscn Weston Hall, High Street, Weston, Towcester, Northants, NN12 Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
HCOC  Derek Cooper TFF, 167 Gleneagle Road, London, SW16 6AZ B investment shares 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
HPO4 Derek Pink Stoney Hedge House, Skeats Bush, East Hendred, Wantage, Crdinary 0.00 95,500 0.00 G.00
Signature M

Page 3 of 11

IPS SCL Ver. 2010

28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up  Paid Up

Value  Shares
HAQO  Edward Ainsworth 58 Eastlea Avenue, Watford, Herts, WD25 9DG B Investment shares 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HHO2 Edward Hannay Flat 102, Frobisher House, Dolphin Square, London, SW1V 3L B Investment shares 0.00 100 Q.00 0.00
HHO8  Edward Hynes 2 Alta Vista Drive, Princeton, NJ 08540, USA Ordinary 0.00 6,549 0.00 0.00
HAO3  Ergin Ali 16 Haselbury Road, Edmonton, London, N18 1QA B investment shares 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
HCO7 Francesca Chandler 64 Sinderland Road, Broadheath, WA14 5JN Ordinary 0.00 1,000 Q.00 0.00
HFO1 Gareth Forster 118 Vandyke, Bracknell, Berks, RG12 8UT B investment shares 0.40 200 0.00 0.00
HWO1  Geoffrey Warren Priorsford, 11 Tehidy Terrace, Falmouth, TR11 282 Ordinary 0.00 3,148 0.00 0.00
HC02  Gerard Campbell 10 Priory Close, Bingley, West Yorks, BD16 4HU B investment shares 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HCO3  Gordon Carmichael 12 Brackendale Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 2JN Qrdinary 0.00 13,500 0.00 0.00
HCO0  Grant Calton 78 Crown Lodge, Elystan Street, London, SW3 3AL Ordinary 0.00 15,000 Q.00 0.00
HS02  Guido Schiegel Lahriede8, Isernhagen 30816, GERMANY B investement shares 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
Signature /(/{ d 5

’”

Page 4 of 11

1PS QL Ver. 2010

28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar

Limited

C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value  Shares
HEQ1 Gurvinder Evans The Manor House, 1 Thorpe Road, Aldwincle, Kettering, NN14 Ordinary 0.00 7.500 0.00 0.00
HCO05  Henry Caichpoie 44 Tuddenham Road, Ipswich, IP4 25P Ordinary 0.00 5,697 0.00 0.00
B investment shares 0.00 250 0.00 0.00
HPO1 Hiten Patel 19 Marketstede, Hampton Hargate, Peterborough, PE7 8FA Ordinary 0.00 1,600 0.00 0.00
HGO03  Holly Glaister 28D Ashenground Road, Haywards Heath, West Sussex, RH16 B investment share 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HGO1 llya German Flat 53, York Mansions, Prince of Wales Drive, London, SW11 B investment shares 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HBOG  Jacqueline Biggs 17 Canonbury Square, London, N1 ZAL Ordinary 1.96 19,644 0.00 1.96
B Investment shares 1.00 10,050 0.00 1.00
HCO8  James Cherry 168 Queens Drive, Bedford, MK41 9JG B investment shares 0.00 250 0.00 0.00
HHO3  James Harbrecht 3 The Grove, Finchley, Londom, N3 1QN B investment shares 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
HHO4  James Hatcher 48 Byron Crescent, Flitwick, Beds, MK45 1QF B investment shares 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
HBO7  Jason Binks §1 Milton Road, Eastboumne, East Sussex, BN21 15H B Investment shares 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
HMO6  Jeremy Morgan-Booker 146 Hoddle Street, Abbotsford, 3067, AUSTRALIA B investment shares 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
Signature £ CM-J

-

Page 5of 11

PS5 5QL Ver. 2010

28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type MNominal No. Of Called Up  Paid Up
Value  Shares
HS05  Johannes Solich Flat 1, 18 Hogarth Road, London, SW5 OPT Ordinary 0.00 31,000 0.00 0.00
HC04 Jehn Camell Carnac, St Leonard des Bois, 72130, FRANCE Ordinary C.00 12,000 0.00 Q.00
HROO  John Michael Ramage Wavertree House, 18 High Street, Thame, Oxfordshire, QX% 2 Ordinary 0.00 12,000 0.00 Q.00
HMO7  John Morris 14 Bryn Aber, Holywell, Flintshire, CH8 TNZ B investment shares $4.00 50 0.00 0.00
HOO00  John Osbomn 63 Dalkeith Road, Harpenden, Herts, AL5 5PP Ordinary 0.00 15,000 0.00 0.00
HRO32  John Rowe The Abbay, lxworth, Bury 5t Edmunds, IP31 2HQ Qrdinary 0.00 20,000 0.00 0.00
HBO5  Julian Bidwell 20 Edgehill Drive, Daventry, Nothants, NN11 0GR Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
HBOA  Julian Brett Juniper, Gubeon Wood, Tranwell Woods, Morpeth, Northumbes Ordinary 0.00 5,000 0.00 Q.00
HWOO  tuliet Wamara Kamese Flat 15 Oleander House, 18 Glengall Road, London, SE15 6FS B investment shares 4.00 10 0.00 Q.00
HBOC  Kevin Brown 13 Garden Road, Bromley, Kent, BR1 3LU Ordinary 0.00 21,583 0.00 0.00
B Investment shares {.00 760 0.00 0.00
HBOD  Kevin Burges Redwood Cottage, Blanefield, Glasgow, G63 9AY B investment shares 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 6 of 11 1PS SQL Ver, 2010

28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Narme Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up  Paid Up
Value  Shares

HKOQ  Kingsley Kemish 15 Warwick Road, St Albans, Herts, AL1 401 Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
MS08 Laura Sykes 131 Edward Road, Londen, E17 6PA B investment shares 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
HLOS LCIFLLP Fifth Floor, 22 Upper Ground, Lendon, SE1 9PD Ordinary 0.00 100,000 0.00 0.00
HLO1 Leo Lait Flat 2, 416 New Cross Road, London, SE14 6TY Ordinary 0.00 19,644 0.00 Q.00
HL04 Liam Liberty 109 Parkfield Crescent, Ruislip, Middx, HA4 ORD B investment shares 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
HS07 Luke Steadman 118C Moulsham Street, Chelmsford, Essex, CM2 0JW Ordinary 0.00 5,000 0.00 0.00
HMO4  Marek Mikulik Bozdechova 637/9, Praha 5, Praha, 15000, CZECH REPUBLIC B investment shares 0.00 160 0.00 0.00
HBOS  Mario Branciforti Flat 6, 32 Shepherds Hill, London, N6 5AH Ordinary 0.00 7,400 0.00 0.00
HRO2  Martin Rigby The Tower House, 15a Water Lane, Impington, Cambs, CB24 Crdinary 0.00 737,863 0.00 0.06
H800 Martin Saluveer 23 Highbury Terrace, Lendon, N5 1UP Ordinary 0.00 5,000 0.00 0.00

B investment shares 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HTO1 Martin Tapsfield 43 Old Hospital Lawn, Stroud, Gloucs, GLS 4GA Crdinary 0.00 1,070 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 7 of 11

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

28 July 2017 11.21



Psonar

Limited

C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value  Shares

HB0O8  Matthew Bowcock Hazlehurst, Bunch Lane, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1AJ Ordinary 0.00 171,000 Q.00 0.00
HCOD  Matthew Cooper 243 Luton Read, Harpenden, Herts, ALS 3DE B investment shares 0.00 10 Q.00 0.00
HBOF  Michael Butterwick 10 Woodlea Avenue, Lutterworth, LE17 4TU Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
HGOS  Miles William Griffiths 19 Reayrt Lhean, Ballalough, Castletown, Isle of Man, IM3 1HQ B investment shares 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
HK02 Nigel King Wester Corrie, Muckhart, Dollar, FK14 7JE Qrdinary 0.00 1.060 0.00 0.00
HO02  Orchard Street Ventures LLC 455 West 23rd Street, Suite 17E, NY10011, USA Ordinary 0.00 11,600 0.00 0.00
HW02  Owen Whelan 15 Wolseley Read, Londor, W4 SEG Qrdinary 4.00 674 0.00 0.00
H30A P Sexton (AS Trust) 56 Gloucester Road, London, SWT 4UB Ordinary 0.00 7,200 0.00 0.00
HS08 P Sexton (ES Trust) 56 Gloucester Road, London, SWT7 4UB Ordinary 0.00 7,200 0.00 0.00
HIoo Pascal Isbell 55 Wetherby Mansicns, Earls Court Square, London, SW5 9BH Qrdinary 0.00 75,500 0.00 0.00
HBOE  Paul Burgess 40 Danbury Vale, Danbury, Chelmsford, Essex, CM3 4LA Ordinary 0.00 12,000 0.00 0.00
Signature O

Page 8 of 11 - . IPS SQL Ver. 2010 28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar

Limited

C - Shareholders

Key Name Addrass Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value  Shares
HFQQ Paul Felton 12 Dendrum Close, Oakworth, Keighley, West Yorks, BD22 7.J Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 Q.00
HS03 Paul Sexton 56 Gloucester Road, London, SWT 4UB Qrdinary 0.00 65,469 0.00 0.00
HW04  Paul Wreford House on the Green, Lower Common, East Runton, Cromer, N Ordinary 0.00 12,000 0.00 0.00
HS01 Pawel Samborski Wat Zawadowski 33b/2, Mazowieckie 02-986, Warsaw, POLAN Other 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HHOO  Peter Hammond 41 Fawchild House, Hoxton, London, N1 6LH Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
B investment shares 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HOO01 Peter Osborne 65 Shelley Read, Ashton on Ribble, Preston, PR2 2DB Ordinary 0.00 2.000 0.00 0.0¢
HGO4  Philip Granger-Quinn 1 Board Close, St Georges, Telford, Shropshire, TF2 9PP B investment shares 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HM09  Quresh Mukadam Flat 32 Stretford Court, 110 Worpole Road, London, SW19 4JB B investment shares 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HAO4 Raymond Anderson 1 Larmor Drive, Cambridge, CB4 0TE Qrdinary 0.00 223654 0.00 0.00
HHO5  Rebecca Hopkins 7 Fox Lane, Qakley, Basingstcke, Hampshire, RG23 7BB B investment shares 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
HF02 Richard Francis 18 The Robins, Bracknell, Berks, RG12 8BY Ordinary 0.00 13,500 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 9 of 11

IPS SQL ver, 2010

28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type HNominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value  Shares
HUOD  Richard Urwin 6 Hawthorn Way, Cambridge, CB4 1AX Ordinary 0.00 254 400 0.00 0.00
HAO1 Robert Airton 5 Parsons Court, Minchinhampten, Stroud, GLE 9JW Ordinary 0.00 865 0.00 0.00
HCO1 Robert Campbell 25 Ermine Street, Huntingdon, PE29 3EX Ordinary 0.00 33,329 0.00 0.00
HLO3 Roger Leese 6 New End Square, Hampstead, London, NW3 1LN Ordinary 0.00 3,348 0.00 Q.00
HDO1 Russell Duckworth Flat D, 40 Chester Square, London, SW1W 9HT Crdinary 0.00 50,000 0.00 0.00
HC09  Satpreet Chohan 47 Bryon Close, Hitchin, Herts, SG4 0Q$ B investment shares 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HCOA  Scott Cohen 9D Bedford Place, Lendon, WC1B 5JH Ordinary 0.00 2,400 0.00 Q.00
HEGG Simon Evans The Manor House, T Thorpe Road, Aldwincle, Kettering, NN 14 Ordinary G.0G 7,504 .00 G.00
HLOO Simon Lait The QId Rectory, Wadenhoe, Northants, PE8 55U Ordinary 0.00 32,741 0.00 0.00
HPOE  Steven Powell 21 Grant Road, Wainscott, Rochester, Kent, ME3 8EE B investment shares 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HPO7  Steven Purvis 31 Saffron Close, Royal Wootton Bassett, Wilts, SN4 7JA B investment shares 0.00 10 0.00 0.00

sweve AL

- +

Page 10 of 11

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

28 July 2017 11:21



Psonar Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal Na. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value  Shares
HT02 Steven Thomas 24 Heritage Way, Llanharan, Pontyclun, Rhodda Cynon Taff, C B investment shares 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
HWO03  Thomas Wilson 1 Pandora Road, Londen, NW6 1TS Ordinary 0.00 700 0.00 0.00
HHO1 Tim Hanbury Wembury House, Wembury, Plymouth, PL8 OEF Ordinary 0.00 3,136 0.00 0.00
HPOS  Tim Pluck 6 Freelands Road, Bromley, Kent, BR1 3AQ Ordinary 0.00 5,000 0.00 0.00
HGOD  Timothy Ganie Flat 3, 23 Queens Road, Leytonstone, London, E11 1BA Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
HMQ3  Timothy Martin 35 Burlington Road, Enfield, London, EN2 0L B investment shares 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HPO3 Warren Phillips 8/F Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HK 0000, HONG Ordinary 0.00 26,000 0.00 0.00
HB04  Wolfgang Beckmann 176 Duchess Avenue, #05-04, SINGAPORE 269187 Ordinary 0.00 21,000 0.00 0.00
HZ00 Zebra Fox Limited 56 Gloucester Road, London, SW7 4UB QOrdinary 0.00 37,493 0.00 .00
74 Ordinary Entries Totalling 0.03 2,651,222 0.00 1.96
7 B Investment shares Entries Totalling 0.14 11,130 0.00 1.00
41 B investment shares Entries Totalling 0.00 5,990 0.00 0.00
1 B investement shares Entries Totalling 0.00 10 0.00 .00
1 B investment share Entries Totalling 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
&igglgglrrgntries Totalling 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
Page 11 of 11 IPS SOL Ver. 2010 ‘ 28 July 2017 11:21
‘ ( -



